
Public Holidays for 2024 

Embassy and Permanent Mission of Sri Lanka, Thailand 

No Date Sri Lankan Holiday Thai Holiday 

01 04th February Sunday* Independence Day  

02 29th  March Friday Good Friday  

03 08th April Monday  Substitution for Chakri Memorial Day 

04 11th April Thursday Id/Ul/Fitr (Ramazan Festival 

Day) 

 

05 12th April Friday Day Prior to Sinhala &Tamil 

New-year Day 

 

06 13th April Saturday* Sinhala &Tamil NewYear Day  

07 15th April Monday  Songkran Festival Day 

08 01st May Wednesday May Day (International 

Workers Day) 

 

09 06th May Monday  Substitution for Coronation Day 

10 22nd May Wednesday  Visakha Bucha Day  

11 23rd May Thursday Vesak Full Moon Poya Day  

12 03rd June Monday  Her Majesty Queen Suthida 

Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday 

Anniversary 

13 22nd July Monday  Substitution for Buddhist Lent Day 

14 29th July Friday  His Majesty King Maha Vajiralongkorn 

Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s Birthday 

Anniversary 

15 12th  August Monday  Her Majesty Queen Sirikit The Queen 

Mother’s Birthday Anniversary 

16 14th October Monday  Substitution for His Majesty King 

Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial 

Day 

17 23rd October Wednesday  King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day 

18 31st October Thursday Deepavali Festival Day  

19 05th December Thursday  King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Birthday 

Anniversary, National Day and Father’s 

Day 

20 25th December Wednesday Christmas Day  

• Holidays falling of non working days 


